

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 212 OF 2003

FORUM, FACT FINDING DOCUMENTATION & ADV.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,interim directions)

Date: 27/11/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amit Mishra,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Varun Mathur,Adv.

Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

Ms. Shivangi,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. G. Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Beena Prakash,Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

..2/-

- 2 -

Mr. A. Mariarputham,Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

for M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv.

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Ms. Anita Verma,Adv.

Mr. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr.Vivek Singh,Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Mr.Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava ,Adv

Ms. Smita Shankar,Adv.

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra,Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. Vijay Pratap Singh,Adv.

Mr. Anuvarat Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan,Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish,Adv.

Ms. Minakshi Sharma,Adv.

..3/-

- 3 -

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Katyal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The records would show that the State of Andhra Pradesh ha

d sufficient time to file

counter affidavit. However, by way of last opportunity, four weeks' time more is granted to State of

Andhra Pradesh to file counter affidavit.

Inform the learned Advocate on record concerned forthwith as there is no representation

for the State of Andhra Pradesh.

Two weeks' time is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder affidavit to the counter

affidavit filed by the States of Chhattisgarh and Madhya Pradesh.

Four weeks' time is granted to Respondent Nos. 1,4,12,18,26,28 and 35 to file their

response.

List again on 12.1.2007.

(B.SUDHEE

NDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

rc