

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 212 OF 2003

FORUM, FACT FINDING DOCUMENTATION & ADV.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,directions,interim directions)

Date: 01/03/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Ms Sangeeta Singh, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri ,Adv

Mr Ujjwal Banerjee, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms Shivangi, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr A Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs Aruna Mathur, Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv

Mr R.N. Verma, Adv.

Ms Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasaam ,Adv

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

-2-

Item No.10

Mr. Gopal Prasad ,Adv

M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Ms Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Ms Nidhi Minocha, Adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra ,Adv

Mr. Mohanprasad Meharia ,Adv

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr Rajnish Kr Singh, Adv.

Mr Rahul Shukla, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

Mr Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr Anil Kaushik, Adv.

Mr Ratan K Choudhuri, Adv.

Mr Binod K Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This Court granted two opportunity to file counter affidavit/r
esponse. Therefore, no

further extension of time can be granted by this Court to file counter affidavit/response.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj