

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 212 OF 2003

FORUM, FACT FINDING DOCUMENTATION &amp; ADV.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,,interim directions)

Date: 25/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDIFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin, Adv.  
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG  
Mr. Devadatt Kamat, Adv.  
Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv  
Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Shashwat Gupta, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy ,Adv  
Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Mr. G. Prakash ,Adv

State of Bihar Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Ms. Vimla Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.State of Tripura Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.M/s. H.K. Puri, S.K. Puri,  
V.M. Chauhan, Priya Puri, Advs.M/s. Hemantika Wahi, Pinkyu, Jesal,  
K. Enatali Sema,Advs.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

For M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. R. Ayyam Perumal ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.

Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. David Rao, Adv.

Mr. S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Anil Shrivastav ,Adv

Mr. Ritu Raj, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri ,Adv

Mr. Avijit Roy, Adv.

Mr. Riku Sarma, Adv.

For M/S Corporate Law Group ,Adv

Ms. Suparna Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

Mr. U. Hazarika, Adv.

Mr. Satya Mitra, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika ,Adv

-3-

Mr. Chinmoy Khaladkar, Adv.

Mr. Arun Pednekar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv.

For Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure ,Adv

Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

For Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr. Shail Kr. Dwivedi, AAG, UP

Mr. Dinesh Kr. Goswami, Adv.

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma ,Adv

Mrs. Jayshree Anand, AAG,Pb.

Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post along with the connected matter.

(R.K.DHAWAN)  
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER